Coaching Stipends

Sport
Volleyball - Head
Volleyball - Asst
Swimming

Cross Country
Cheer
Volleyball - JH
Cross Country - JH
Basketball - Head B
Basketball - Head G
Basketball - Asst B
Basketball - Asst G
Soccer - B
Soccer - G
Basketball - JH B
Basketball - JH G
Baseball

Softball

Tennis B&G

Golf B&G

Track

Track - Asst
Baseball - JH
Softball - JH
Track - JH
Soccer - JH

Unified Special Olympics

FY25

Amount
$4,189.00
$2,205.00
$3,528.00
$3,528.00
$2,205.00
$2,205.00
$1,102.00
$4,189.00
$4,189.00
$2,205.00
$2,205.00
$3,528.00
$3,528.00
$2,205.00
$2,205.00
$3,528.00
$3,528.00
$3,087.00
$3,087.00
$4,189.00
$2,205.00
$2,205.00
$2,205.00
$2,205.00
$2,205.00
$1,102.00

Season
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall

Fall/Winter
Fall
Fall

Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Fall/Winter/Spring



