Coaching Stipends

FY25

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Season</u>
Volleyball - Head	\$4,189.00	Fall
Volleyball - Asst	\$2,205.00	Fall
Swimming	\$3,528.00	Fall
Cross Country	\$3,528.00	Fall
Cheer	\$2,205.00	Fall/Winter
Volleyball - JH	\$2,205.00	Fall
Cross Country - JH	\$1,102.00	Fall
Basketball - Head B	\$4,189.00	Winter
Basketball - Head G	\$4,189.00	Winter
Basketball - Asst B	\$2,205.00	Winter
Basketball - Asst G	\$2,205.00	Winter
Soccer - B	\$3,528.00	Winter
Soccer - G	\$3,528.00	Winter
Basketball - JH B	\$2,205.00	Winter
Basketball - JH G	\$2,205.00	Winter
Baseball	\$3,528.00	Spring
Softball	\$3,528.00	Spring
Tennis B&G	\$3,087.00	Spring
Golf B&G	\$3,087.00	Spring
Track	\$4,189.00	Spring
Track - Asst	\$2,205.00	Spring
Baseball - JH	\$2,205.00	Spring
Softball - JH	\$2,205.00	Spring
Track - JH	\$2,205.00	Spring
Soccer - JH	\$2,205.00	Spring
Unified Special Olympics	\$1,102.00	Fall/Winter/Spring